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   1987    1988    1989    

Mayor  Aldo Tatangalo  Aldo Tatangalo  Aldo Tatangalo 
District 1 Santos Benavides  Santos Benavides  Santos Benavides 
District 2 Jacinto P. Juarez  Jacinto P. Juarez  Jacinto P. Juarez 
District 3 Saul N. Ramirez, Jr.  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr.  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr. 
District 4 Margarito Benavides, Jr. Margarito Benavides, Jr. Margarito Benavides, Jr. 
District 5 Enrique “Henry” Treviño Blas Castañeda  Blas Castañeda 
District 6 David R. Cortez  David R. Cortez  David R. Cortez 
District 7 Jose A. Valdez   Hector J. Liendo  Hector J. Liendo 
District 8 John Peter Montalvo  Consuelo Montalvo  Consuelo Montalvo 
 
 

1990    1991    1992    

Mayor  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr.  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr.  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr. 
District 1 Jose R. Perez   Jose R. Perez   Jose R. Perez 
District 2 Jacinto P. Juarez  Jacinto P. Juarez  Jacinto P. Juarez 
District 3 Arlene Rash Aldridge  Arlene Rash Aldridge  Arlene Rash Aldridge   
District 4 Cecilia May Moreno  Cecilia May Moreno  Cecilia May Moreno 
District 5 Blas Castañeda  Blas Castañeda  Blas Castañeda 
District 6 Eduardo Perales  Eduardo Perales  Eduardo Perales 
District 7 Hector J. Liendo  Hector J. Liendo  Jerry Perez 
District 8 Consuelo Montalvo  Consuelo Montalvo  Felipe Cardenas 
 
 

1993    1994    1995    

Mayor  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr.  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr.  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr. 
District 1 Jose R. Perez   Jose R. Perez   Jose R. Perez 
District 2 Jacinto P. Juarez  Louis H. Bruni   Louis H. Bruni 
District 3 Arlene Rash Aldridge  Alfonso I. Casso  Alfonso I. Casso 
District 4 Cecilia May Moreno  Cecilia May Moreno  Cecilia May Moreno 
District 5 Blas Castañeda  Blas Castañeda  Blas Castañeda 
District 6 Eduardo Perales  Joe A. Guerra   Joe A. Guerra 
District 7 Jerry Perez   Jerry Perez   Jerry Perez 
District 8 Felipe Cardenas  Felipe Cardenas  Felipe Cardenas 
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1996    1997    1998    

Mayor  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr.  Saul N. Ramirez, Jr.  Elizabeth G. Flores 
District 1 Jose R. Perez   Jose R. Perez   Jose R. Perez 
District 2 Louis H. Bruni   Louis H. Bruni   Louis H. Bruni 
District 3 Alfonso I. Casso  Alfonso I. Casso  Alfonso I. Casso 
District 4 Cecilia May Moreno  Cecilia May Moreno  Cecilia May Moreno 
District 5 Eliseo Valdez, Jr.  Eliseo Valdez, Jr.  Eliseo Valdez, Jr. 
District 6 Jose A. Guerra   Joe A. Guerra   Joe A. Guerra 
District 7 Mario G. Maldonado  Mario G. Maldonado  Mario G. Maldonado 
District 8 Consuelo Montalvo  Consuelo Montalvo  Consuelo Montalvo 
 
 

1999    2000    2001    

Mayor  Elizabeth G. Flores  Elizabeth G. Flores  Elizabeth G. Flores 
District 1 Alfredo Agredano  Alfredo Agredano  Alfredo Agredano 
District 2 Louis H. Bruni   Louis H. Bruni   Louis H. Bruni 
District 3 John Galo   John Galo   John Galo 
District 4 Cecilia May Moreno  Johnny Amaya   Johnny Amaya 
District 5 Eliseo Valdez, Jr.  Eliseo Valdez, Jr.  Eliseo Valdez, Jr. 
District 6 Jose A. Guerra   Joe A. Guerra   Joe A. Guerra 
District 7 Mario G. Maldonado  Jose A. Valdez, Jr.  Jose A. Valdez, Jr. 
District 8 Consuelo Montalvo  Juan Ramirez   Juan Ramirez 
 
 

2002    2003    2004    

Mayor  Elizabeth G. Flores  Elizabeth G. Flores  Elizabeth G. Flores 
District 1 Alfredo Agredano  Alfredo Agredano  Alfredo Agredano 
District 2 Hector Garcia   Hector Garcia   Hector Garcia 
District 3 John Galo   John Galo   John Galo 
District 4 Johnny Amaya   Johnny Amaya   Johnny Amaya 
District 5 Eliseo Valdez, Jr.  Eliseo Valdez, Jr.  Johnny Rendon 
District 6 Gene Belmares  Gene Belmares  Gene Belmares 
District 7 Jose A. Valdez, Jr.  Jose A. Valdez, Jr.  Jose A. Valdez, Jr. 
District 8 Juan Ramirez   Juan Ramirez   Juan Ramirez 
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2005    2006    2007    

Mayor  Elizabeth G. Flores  Raul G. Salinas   Raul G. Salinas 
District 1 Alfredo Agredano  Mike Garza   Mike Garza 
District 2 Hector Garcia   Hector Garcia   Hector Garcia 
District 3 John Galo   Michael Landeck  Michael Landeck 
District 4 Johnny Amaya   Johnny Amaya   Johnny Amaya 
District 5 Johnny Rendon  Johnny Rendon  Johnny Rendon 
District 6 Gene Belmares  Gene Belmares  Gene Belmares 
District 7 Jose A. Valdez, Jr.  Juan Chavez   Juan Chavez 
District 8 Juan Ramirez   Juan Ramirez   Juan Ramirez 
 
 

2008    2009    2010    

Mayor  Raul G. Salinas   Raul G. Salinas   Raul G. Salinas 
District 1 Mike Garza   Mike Garza   Mike Garza 
District 2 Hector Garcia   Hector Garcia   Esteban Rangel 
District 3 Michael Landeck  Michael Landeck  Alejandro Perez, Jr. 
District 4 Juan Narvaez   Juan Narvaez   Juan Narvaez    
District 5 Johnny Rendon  Johnny Rendon  Johnny Rendon   
District 6 Gene Belmares  Gene Belmares  Charlie San Miguel 
District 7 Jose A. Valdez, Jr.  Jose A. Valdez, Jr.  Jose A. Valdez, Jr.  
District 8 Cynthia Liendo Espinoza Cynthia Liendo Espinoza Cynthia Liendo Espinoza  
 
 

2011    2012    2013    

Mayor  Raul G. Salinas   Raul G. Salinas   Raul G. Salinas 
District 1 Mike Garza   Mike Garza   Mike Garza 
District 2 Esteban Rangel  Esteban Rangel  Esteban Rangel   
District 3 Alejandro Perez, Jr.  Alejandro Perez, Jr.  Alejandro Perez, Jr.   
District 4 Juan Narvaez   Juan Narvaez   Juan Narvaez    
District 5 Johnny Rendon  Roque Vela, Jr.  Roque Vela, Jr. 
District 6 Charlie San Miguel  Charlie San Miguel  Charlie San Miguel   
District 7 Jorge Vera   Jorge A. Vera   Jorge A. Vera    
District 8 Cynthia Liendo Espinoza Cynthia Liendo Espinoza Cynthia Liendo Espinoza  
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2014    2015    2016    

Mayor  Pete Saenz   Pete Saenz   Pete Saenz 
District 1 Rudy Gonzalez   Rudy Gonzalez   Rudy Gonzalez    
District 2 Esteban Rangel  Esteban Rangel  Vidal Rodriguez 
District 3 Alejandro Perez, Jr.  Alejandro Perez, Jr.  Alejandro Perez, Jr.   
District 4 Juan Narvaez   Juan Narvaez   Juan Narvaez    
District 5 Roque Vela, Jr.  Roque Vela, Jr.  Nelly Vielma   
District 6 Charlie San Miguel  Charlie San Miguel  Charlie San Miguel   
District 7 Jorge A. Vera   George J. Altgelt  George J. Altgelt 
District 8 Roberto Balli   Roberto Balli   Roberto Balli 
 
 

2017    2018    2019 

Mayor  Pete Saenz   Pete Saenz   Pete Saenz 
District 1 Rudy Gonzalez, Jr.  Rudy Gonzalez, Jr.  Rudy Gonzalez, Jr. 
District 2 Vidal Rodriguez  Vidal Rodriguez  Vidal Rodriguez 
District 3 Alejandro Perez, Jr.  Alejandro Perez, Jr.  Mercurio Martinez, III 
District 4 Alberto Torres, Jr.  Alberto Torres, Jr.  Alberto Torres, Jr. 
District 5 Nelly Vielma   Nelly Vielma   Nelly Vielma 
District 6 Charlie San Miguel  Charlie San Miguel  Marte A. Martinez 
District 7 George J. Altgelt  George J. Altgelt  George J. Altgelt 
District 8 Roberto Balli   Roberto Balli   Roberto Balli 
 
 

2020    2021    2022 

Mayor  Pete Saenz   Pete Saenz   Victor Treviño 
District 1 Rudy Gonzalez, Jr.  Rudy Gonzalez, Jr.  Gilbert Gonzalez 
District 2 Vidal Rodriguez  Vidal Rodriguez  Daisy Campos Rodriguez 
District 3 Alejandro Perez, Jr.  Mercurio Martinez, III  Melissa Cigarroa 
District 4 Alberto Torres, Jr.  Alberto Torres, Jr.  Alberto Torres, Jr. 
District 5 Nelly Vielma   Ruben Gutierrez, Jr.  Ruben Gutierrez, Jr. 
District 6 Marte A. Martinez  Marte A. Martinez  David Tyler King 
District 7 George J. Altgelt  Vanessa Perez   Vanessa Perez 
District 8 Roberto Balli   Alyssa Cigarroa  Alyssa Cigarroa 
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2023    2024 

Mayor  Pete Saenz   Dr. Victor D. Treviño 
District 1 Gilbert Gonzalez  Gilbert Gonzalez 
District 2 Daisy Campos Rodriguez Ricardo Richie Rangel, Jr. 
District 3 Melissa R. Cigarroa  Melissa R. Cigarroa 
District 4 Alberto Torres, Jr.  Alberto Torres, Jr. 
District 5 Ruben Gutierrez, Jr.  Ruben Gutierrez, Jr. 
District 6 Dr. David Tyler King  Dr. David Tyler King 
District 7 Vanessa Perez   Vanessa Perez 
District 8 Alyssa Cigarroa  Alyssa Cigarroa 
 


